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NUNT 2021-22 Statistics
(as of 4/20/2022)

Individual Statistics
Player Tourns. Rounds Strokes Avg. Best Round
Audrey Tan 9 27 1,947 72.11 66; Sam Golden Invitational
Ellie Roth 9 26 1,939 74.58 67; ICON Invitational
Patricia Sinolungan 9 27 2,024 74.96 69; Tulane Classic
Emilie Ricaud 7 20 1,517 75.85 70; ICON Invitational
Shreya Pal 7 21 1,604 76.38 70; Sam Golden Invitational
Marija Jucmane 5 14 1,076 76.86 67; The Bruzzy
Katie Finley 2 6 438 73.00 69; Schooner Fall Classic
Sakura Sugiyama 3 9 712 79.11 75; Tulane Classic
Chandler Browning 2 6 467 77.83 74; Sam Golden Invitational
Team 9 156 11,724 75.15 66, Tan

L Team Results and Statistics

Tournament
Sam Golden Invitational

Sept. 13-14, Wildhorse Golf Club, Denton

Schooner Fall Classic

Sept. 26-27, Belmar Golf Club, Norman, Okla.

Olde Stone Intercollegiate
Oct. 25-26, The Club at Olde Stone, Bowling Green, Ky.

Tulane Classic

Feb. 13-15, English Turn Golf & Country Club, New Orleans, La.

ICON Invitational

Feb. 21-22, Golf Club of Houston, Humble, Texas

UNF Collegiate

March 7-8, Jacksonville Golf and Country Club, Jacksonville, Fla.

MountainView Collegiate

March 18-20, Saddlebrooke MountainView Golf Club, Tucson, Ariz.

The Bruzzy

April 11-12, Waterchase Golf Club, Fort Worth, Texas

Conference USA Championship
April 18-20, PGA National, Palm Beach Gardens, Fla.

Total Rounds: 27

Team Low Round: 283; 2x, UNF Collegiate/The Bruzzy

L Individual Statistics

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational (individual)

The Bruzzy (individual)

Total Strokes: 7,962

Teams
15

15

14

17

15

17

16

14

12

74-77-77-228
80-83-76-239

Scores
289-286-295-870

295-292-289-876

Champion (Score)

Oklahoma State (828)

304-301-294-899

300-284-311-895

292-301-295-888

298-293-283-874

289-285-287-861

295-286-283-864

312-303-320-935

Round Average: 294.89

Chandler Browning’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Place
T71st

T77th

Oklahoma State (824)

Louisville (892)

North Texas (895)

Southern California (825)

North Florida (865)

Texas Tech (839)

Baylor (843)

North Texas (935)
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Tournament
Sam Golden Invitational
Schooner Fall Classic

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational (individual)
Olde Stone Intercollegiate
MountainView Collegiate

The Bruzzy

Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational

Schooner Fall Classic

Tulane Classic (individual)

UNF Collegiate

MountainView Collegiate (individual)
The Bruzzy

Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational

Olde Stone Intercollegiate
Tulane Classic

ICON Invitational

UNF Collegiate

MountainView Collegiate
Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational (individual)
Schooner Fall Classic

Olde Stone Intercollegiate

Tulane Classic

ICON Invitational

UNF Collegiate

MountainView Collegiate

The Bruzzy

Conference USA Championship

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational
Schooner Fall Classic

Olde Stone Intercollegiate
Tulane Classic

ICON Invitational

UNF Collegiate

MountainView Collegiate

The Bruzzy

Conference USA Championship

*Denotes player being subbed in at C-USA Championship and not playing all three rounds

North Texas Women’s Golf

2021-22 Statistics
(as of 4/20/2022)

Katie Finley’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
74-75-76-225
74-70-69-213

Marija Jucmane’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
79-77-73-229
84-76-78-238
74-76-73-223
83-77-67-227
x-74-85-159

Shreya Pal’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

70-75-72-217
79-80-76-235
87-76-84-247
77-76-76-229
76-71-76-223
74-71-71-216
75-75-87-237

Emilie Ricaud’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
75-73-77-225
76-78-72-226
74-78-82-234
72-73-70-215
76-79-73-228
76-71-75-222
83-84-x-167

Ellie Roth’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores
70-73-70-213
73-76-70-219
81-80-74-235
74-71-78-223
67-77-79-223
80-72-70-222
70-72-74-216
71-76-78-225
84-x-79-163

Patricia Sinolungan’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Scores

72-72-77-221
81-74-80-235
75-74-76-225
76-69-76-221
75-78-74-227
74-72-71-217
77-70-73-220
79-71-76-226
78-74-80-232

Place
T65th
T15th

Place
T75th
T56th

T52nd
T58th
SX’

Place
T37th
T76th

T72nd
T49th
T52nd

13th
T14th

Place
T65th
T14th
T30th

22nd
T44th
T46th

SX’

Place
T24th
T40th
T43rd

4th
T48th
T23rd
T32nd
T51st
SX’

Place
T51st
T76th
T11th
T1st
T63rd
T9th
T40th
T54th
Té6th
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Tournament

Tulane Classic

ICON Invitational

The Bruzzy (individual)

Tournament

Sam Golden Invitational
Schooner Fall Classic

Olde Stone Intercollegiate
Tulane Classic

ICON Invitational

UNF Collegiate

MountainView Collegiate

The Bruzzy

Conference USA Championship

North Texas Women’s Golf
2021-22 Statistics
(as of 4/20/2022)

Sakura Sugiyama’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
80-75-80-235
78-79-81-238
76-79-84-239

Audrey Tan’s Tournament-By-Tournament Results
Scores
73-66-70-209
69-72-74-215
72-73-72-217
76-69-77-222
78-73-72-223
71-73-69-213
69-72-67-208
71-68-69-208
76-80-76-232

Place
T33rd
75th
T77th

Place
T12th
T24th

2nd
3rd
T48th
5th
T3rd
3rd
Téth
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