

North Texas Women's Golf 2021-22 Statistics (as of 4/20/2022)



Player	Tourns.	Rounds	Strokes	Avg.	Best Round
Audrey Tan	9	27	1,947	72.11	66; Sam Golden Invitational
Ellie Roth	9	26	1,939	74.58	67; ICON Invitational
Patricia Sinolungan	9	27	2,024	74.96	69; Tulane Classic
Emilie Ricaud	7	20	1,517	75.85	70; ICON Invitational
Shreya Pal	7	21	1,604	76.38	70; Sam Golden Invitational
Marija Jucmane	5	14	1,076	76.86	67; The Bruzzy
Katie Finley	2	6	438	73.00	69; Schooner Fall Classic
Sakura Sugiyama	3	9	712	79.11	75; Tulane Classic
Chandler Browning	2	6	467	77.83	74; Sam Golden Invitational
Team	9	156	11,724	75.15	66, Tan

→ Team Results and Statistics

Tournament Sam Golden Invitational Sept. 13-14, Wildhorse Golf Club, Denton	Holes 54	Place Tllth	Teams 15	Scores 289-286-295-870	Champion (Score) Oklahoma State (828)
Schooner Fall Classic Sept. 26-27, Belmar Golf Club, Norman, Ol	54 kla.	12th	15	295-292-289-876	Oklahoma State (824)
Olde Stone Intercollegiate Oct. 25-26, The Club at Olde Stone, Bowlin	54 g Green, Ky.	2nd	14	304-301-294-899	Louisville (892)
Tulane Classic Feb. 13-15, English Turn Golf & Country C	54 Elub, New Orleans	1st s, La.	17	300-284-311-895	North Texas (895)
ICON Invitational Feb. 21-22, Golf Club of Houston, Humble,	54 Texas	13th	15	292-301-295-888	Southern California (825)
UNF Collegiate March 7-8, Jacksonville Golf and Country (54 Club, Jacksonville	3rd , Fla.	17	298-293-283-874	North Florida (865)
MountainView Collegiate March 18-20, Saddlebrooke MountainView	54 Golf Club, Tucso	8th on, Ariz.	16	289-285-287-861	Texas Tech (839)
The Bruzzy April 11-12, Waterchase Golf Club, Fort Wo	54 orth, Texas	5th	14	295-286-283-864	Baylor (843)
Conference USA Championship April 18-20, PGA National, Palm Beach Ga	54 rdens, Fla.	1st	12	312-303-320-935	North Texas (935)

Total Rounds: 27 Total Strokes: 7,962 Round Average: 294.89

Team Low Round: 283; 2x, UNF Collegiate/The Bruzzy

→ Individual Statistics

Chandler	Browning's	Tournament-By	-Tournament	Results
----------	------------	---------------	-------------	---------

Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational (individual)	74-77-77-228	T71st
The Bruzzy (individual)	80-83-76-239	T77th



North Texas Women's Golf 2021-22 Statistics (as of 4/20/2022)



Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational	74-75-76-225	T65th
Schooner Fall Classic	74-70-69-213	T15th

Marija Jucmane's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational (individual)	79-77-73-229	T75th
Olde Stone Intercollegiate	84-76-78-238	T56th
MountainView Collegiate	74-76-73-223	T52nd
The Bruzzy	83-77-67-227	T58th
Conference USA Championship	x-74-85-159	S*

Shreya Pal's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational	70-75-72-217	T37th
Schooner Fall Classic	79-80-76-235	T76th
Tulane Classic (individual)	87-76-84-247	T72nd
UNF Collegiate	77-76-76-229	T49th
MountainView Collegiate (individual)	76-71-76-223	T52nd
The Bruzzy	74-71-71-216	13th
Conference USA Championship	75-75-87-237	T14th

Emilie Ricaud's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational	75-73-77-225	T65th
Olde Stone Intercollegiate	76-78-72-226	T14th
Tulane Classic	74-78-82-234	T30th
ICON Invitational	72-73-70-215	22nd
UNF Collegiate	76-79-73-228	T44th
MountainView Collegiate	76-71-75-222	T46th
Conference USA Championship	83-84-x-167	S*

Ellie Roth's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational (individual)	70-73-70-213	T24th
Schooner Fall Classic	73-76-70-219	T40th
Olde Stone Intercollegiate	81-80-74-235	T43rd
Tulane Classic	74-71-78-223	4th
ICON Invitational	67-77-79-223	T48th
UNF Collegiate	80-72-70-222	T23rd
MountainView Collegiate	70-72-74-216	T32nd
The Bruzzy	71-76-78-225	T51st
Conference USA Championship	84-x-79-163	S*

Patricia Sinolungan's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

	Tuttleta dinotangano Tournament Dy Tournament I	Courto
Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational	72-72-77-221	T51st
Schooner Fall Classic	81-74-80-235	T76th
Olde Stone Intercollegiate	75-74-76-225	T11th
Tulane Classic	76-69-76-221	T1st
ICON Invitational	75-78-74-227	T63rd
UNF Collegiate	74-72-71-217	T9th
MountainView Collegiate	77-70-73-220	T40th
The Bruzzy	79-71-76-226	T54th
Conference USA Championship	78-74-80-232	T6th



North Texas Women's Golf 2021-22 Statistics (as of 4/20/2022)



Sakura Sugiyama's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Tulane Classic	80-75-80-235	T33rd
ICON Invitational	78-79-81-238	75th
The Bruzzy (individual)	76-79-84-239	T77th

Audrey Tan's Tournament-By-Tournament Results

Tournament	Scores	Place
Sam Golden Invitational	73-66-70-209	T12th
Schooner Fall Classic	69-72-74-215	T24th
Olde Stone Intercollegiate	72-73-72-217	2nd
Tulane Classic	76-69-77-222	3rd
ICON Invitational	78-73-72-223	T48th
UNF Collegiate	71-73-69-213	5th
MountainView Collegiate	69-72-67-208	T3rd
The Bruzzy	71-68-69-208	3rd
Conference USA Championship	76-80-76-232	T6th